NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Stockholm Fall Winter 17-18

Fashion Week dates : January 29 - January 31
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY JANUARY 29 CATWALKS

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

NAIM JOSEFI

EMELIE JANRELL

RODEBIJER
BUSNEL

LAZOSCHMIDL

HUNKYDORY

HOUSE OF DAGMAR

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

Kulturhuset Stadsteatern - Sergels
Torg 3

Vastra Stallet - Storgatan 41

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

Kulturhuset Stadsteatern - Sergels
Torg 3

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

Nya Arkitektur Hégskolan -
Osquars backe 7

MONDAY JANUARY 30 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

ATP ATELIER

VALERIE

SPACE BY RMH
L'HOMME ROUGE
STYLEIN

SWEDISH FASHION TALENTS

J.LINDEBERG
IDA SIOSTEDT

IDA KLAMBORN
HAAL

HOPE

Kulturhuset Stadsteatern - Sergels
Torg 3

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

Scenkonstmuseet - Sibyllegatan 2
See invitation

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

Kulturhuset Stadsteatern - Sergels
Torg 3

J.Lindeberg - Biblioteksgatan 6

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

See invitation

Fotografiska - Stadsgardshamnen
22

See invitation

TUESDAY JANUARY 31 CATWALKS

12.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES LOUNGE

BECKMANS COLLEGE OF DESIGN

STAND

Stockholms Auktionsverk -
Nybrogatan 32

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

STAND Showroom -



TUESDAY JANUARY 31 CATWALKS

5.00pm DAILY ROUTINE
6.00pm VELOUR BY NOSTALGI
7.00pm DAISY GRACE

8.00pm WHYRED

Kommendérsgatan 15

Berns Stora Salongen - Berzelii
Park

NK Stockholm - Hamngatan 18-20
See invitation

Confidencen, - Solna

TUESDAY JANUARY 31 PRESENTATIONS
12.00pm -> JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES LOUNGE

2.00pm

Stockholms Auktionsverk -
Nybrogatan 32

Brands: Reschia, Jemima
Hargreaves, Sabinakasper, Sft:
Baumgarten Di Marco , Bow Label,
Ksv Jewellery
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